
N NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS MARCA EQUIPO TOTAL JEREZ ALBACETE NAVARRA ALBACETE VALENCIA BARCELONA
1 73 ANDOITZ BONILLA YAMAHA MDR COMPETICION 125 25 25 25 25 25
2 77 DAVID VIGUERAS YAMAHA DAYAM 77 RACING TEAM 106 20 8 20 25 20 13
3 81 ALEJANDRO ZUZAYA YAMAHA SPORT-MCYL TEAM 75 4 20 16 16 13 6
4 34 IKER CARRACEDO YAMAHA IKR34 RACING TEAM 68 13 13 10 16 16
5 3 JULIAN MARTINEZ YAMAHA HOLIDAYS 54 8 11 5 10 20
6 22 DAVID GONZALEZ YAMAHA ACOASA RACING TEAM 54 10 10 8 20 6
7 53 RAUL NAVARRO YAMAHA TEAM PELU 40 11 7 11 11
8 4 PATXI LARREA YAMAHA FLY GROUP MC 39 16 13 10
9 31 RAUL DE ARRIBA YAMAHA TJ RACING 38 5 6 9 11 7

10 25 FCO JAVIER BERMUDEZ YAMAHA TECNIMOTOR ANTEQUERA 31 7 9 4 11
11 28 JUAN GARCIA YAMAHA BURN OUT 23 6 7 10
12 63 OSCAR A MARTINEZ YAMAHA OTIS RACING TEAM 23 9 5 9
13 13 JOSE MANUEL GALLEGO YAMAHA VRC MOTORSPORT 19 1 8 7 3
14 42 GUILLEM ROSER YAMAHA TJ RACING 18 1 3 5 9
15 41 ANTONIO GARCIA YAMAHA GV RACING 16 16
16 88 JOSE Mª PEÑA YAMAHA SQUARE RACING TEAM 15 2 13
17 27 IVAN DANESI YAMAHA DANESI RACING TEAM 15 7 8
18 7 JULIO GARCIA YAMAHA BLUE MED RACING 14 1 4 9
19 10 MIGUEL CORTES YAMAHA TECNIMOTOR ANTEQUERA 14 3 3 2 1 5
20 6 RAFAEL URENDA YAMAHA HOLIDAYS 13 6 3 4
21 119 ROMAIN GALLAND YAMAHA GRT RACING TEAM 12 NC P17 4 8
22 78 ADOLFO GONZALEZ YAMAHA SQUARE RACING TEAM 6 2 4
23 14 MIGUEL ROJAS SANZ YAMAHA 6 6
24 16 JOSEP RIUS YUSTOS YAMAHA JR 5 P18 5
25 8 DAVID FERNANDEZ YAMAHA H43 COMPETICION 3 3
26 23 CLAY DALL´ARA YAMAHA TJ RACING 3 P21 P21 2 1
27 124 LOUIS BUSQUET YAMAHA BUSQUET RACING 2 2
28 72 RAUL ROMERO YAMAHA HENRY RACING TEAM 0 P16 P16
29 33 EDUARDO MONTERO YAMAHA GV RACING 0 P18

CLASIFICACION MASTER

N NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS MARCA EQUIPO TOTAL JEREZ ALBACETE NAVARRA ALBACETE VALENCIA BARCELONA
1 34 IKER CARRACEDO YAMAHA IKR34 RACING TEAM 111 25 20 16 25 25
2 53 RAUL NAVARRO YAMAHA TEAM PELU 73 20 13 20 20
3 4 PATXI LARREA YAMAHA FLY GROUP MC 66 25 25 16
4 25 FCO JAVIER BERMUDEZ YAMAHA TECNIMOTOR ANTEQUERA 64 13 16 10 25
5 16 JOSEP RIUS YAMAHA JR 56 10 20 13 13
6 28 JUAN GARCIA YAMAHA BURN OUT 54 11 10 13 20
7 63 OSCAR A MARTINEZ YAMAHA OTIS RACING TEAM 43 16 11 16
8 14 MIGUEL ROJAS YAMAHA 11 11
9 33 EDUARDO MONTERO YAMAHA GV RACING 10 10

CLASIFICACION ROOKIE

N NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS MARCA EQUIPO TOTAL JEREZ ALBACETE NAVARRA ALBACETE VALENCIA BARCELONA
1 81 ALEJANDRO ZUZAYA YAMAHA SPORT - MCYL TEAM 136 20 25 25 25 25 16
2 3 JULIAN MARTINEZ YAMAHA HOLIDAYS 110 25 20 20 20 25
3 13 JOSE M GALLEGO YAMAHA VRC MOTORSPORT 70 10 8 13 13 16 10
4 10 MIGUEL CORTES YAMAHA TECNIMOTOR ANTEQUERA 67 16 13 16 9 13
5 6 RAFAEL URENDA YAMAHA HOLIDAYS 50 9 9 10 11 11
6 7 JULIO GARCIA YAMAHA BLUE MED RACING 45 13 16 16
7 119 ROMAIN GALLAND YAMAHA GRT RACING TEAM 43 10 13 20
8 78 ADOLFO GONZALEZ YAMAHA SQUARE RACING TEAM 39 11 11 9 8
9 23 CLAY DALL´ARA YAMAHA TJ RACING 34 8 7 10 9

10 27 IVAN DANESI YAMAHA DANESI RACING TEAM 31 11 20
11 72 RAUL ROMERO YAMAHA HENRY TEAM RACING 21 11 10
12 8 DAVID FERNANDEZ YAMAHA H43 COMPETICION 8 8
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